Com
pact/Fanless Com
puters  >
V2101 Series
Compact/Fanless Computers
24-14
24
V2101 Series

24-17
24
Ordering Information
Available Models
V2101-T-CE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom Z510PT, VGA, LVDS, Audio, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 3 DIs, 3 DOs, 4 USB 2.0 ports,
SD, WinCE 6.0, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
V2101-T-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom Z510PT, VGA, LVDS,
Audio, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 3 DIs, 3 DOs, 4 USB 2.0 ports, SD, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
V2101-T-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom Z510PT, VGA, LVDS, Audio, 2 LANs, 2 serial ports, 3 DIs, 3 DOs, 4 USB 2.0 ports,
SD, Linux 2.6, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
• V2101 embedded computer
• Terminal block to power jack converter
• DIN-Rail mounting kit
• Wall mounting kit
• Documentation and software CD or DVD
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adaptor
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
www.ipc2u.ru      wwww.moxa-net.ru      www.moxatech.ru Date: 01/2015 Rev.01